Summer Camp at the L.I. Maritime Museum

Are you looking to give your child a wonderful experience this summer?

Our Bay Days Summer Program is offered for children ages 6-11.

Join us for adventurous weekly programs exploring Long Island’s maritime habitats. Field trips to
learn about horseshoe crabs and oysters, seining, and dock scraping are a few favorites of our
campers.

Call (631-854-4974) or email Mary at mary.limaritime@gmail.com for more information

DSeE B AY D AYS ‘Pridiwg Tuformation

i« The EARLY BIRD discount is offered for campers who
-@- AA i areregistered and paid in full by O1 April 2018.
¢ Siblings attending the same sessions may register at a
discounted rate.

=g ¢ Additionally, discounts are available for LIMM members
Ericin edule who have joined at the Family Level and above.
Early Bird  LIMM Member  LIMM Member+ * Acceptable forms of payment are check or credit card
Base Rate  Discount Discount Early Bird Discount (American Express, VISA, Mastercard and Discover).
00 00 00 00 o All checks should be made payable to:
PerWeek  $325. $290. $290. $260. Paya
Sibling LONG ISLAND MARITIME MUSEUM
Per Week $225.% $200.% $200.% $180.%

* Please complete the form on the other side of this card
and send it with payment to:

AFTERCARE is available. Long Island Maritime Museum

Please check with the Museum for pricing. 88 West Avenue
Call Mary Sullivan at 63 1-854-4974 for details. West Sayville NY 11796-1913

Parent Full Name: l eduie
Child’s Full Name: [C] Week #2: Monday, 09 July — Friday, 13 July
[[] Week #3: Monday, 16 July — Friday, 20 July
Age: School/Grade: eI E ] T-Shirt Size: [] Week #4: Monday, 23 July — Friday, 27 July
[[] Week #5:  Monday, 30 July — Friday, 3 August
Street Address: [] Week #6: Monday, 6 August — Friday, 10 August
x [] Week #7: Monday, 13 August — Friday, 17 August
Town/State: Zip Code: ] Week #8:  Monday, 20 August — Friday, 24 August
Home Phone: Cell Phone: + Please complete one form for each child to be registered.

* Mark the sessions you wish your child to attend.
Parent E-Mail: * Schedule of weekly rates is on the back of this form.
LIMM Member?  Yes (] NoJ * Upon receipt of payment, all required forms and releases

will be mailed to the listed address.

PAYMENT: [JVISA  [J Mastercard [IDiscover [JAmex [ Check

€ar|g Bird Discwntj

i Week # $ Mst be registered &
Exp. date: cov: Week # $ paid in full by 01 April 2018.
Name: Week # $ Q Contact the Museum at:

631-854-4974

. TOTAL ENCLOSED: $— msullvan@hmaritime.org



mailto:mary.limaritime@gmail.com

